

2023年度合併營收

單位：新台幣萬元

年度/月份	2023	2022	月增減比例	累計增減比例
一月	11,218	42,297	-73.48%	-73.48%
二月	13,340	27,950	-52.27%	-65.04%
三月	13,318	40,640	-67.23%	-65.84%
四月	10,857	31,202	-65.20%	-65.70%
五月	27,931	38,940	-28.27%	-57.65%
六月	19,175	22,912	-16.31%	-53.01%
七月	14,052	15,219	-7.67%	-49.86%
八月	17,932	23,704	-24.34%	-47.37%
九月	14,836	18,094	-18.00%	-45.33%
十月	24,580	14,428	70.35%	-39.27%
十一月	15,557	23,902	-34.91%	-38.92%
十二月	14,590	12,813	13.87%	-36.76%
總計	197,386	312,101		